
Interschool Calendar Calendar for 2020 as at January 13th   
 

Date Event Details Venue 

 

Thursday 16 & Friday 17 

January 

Australian Youth Dressage 

Championships Interschool 

Preliminary/Novice 

Dressage Boneo Park 

Friday 14 February 

Round 1 ISJ Interschool Show 

Jumping Series 2020 

QUALIFYING ROUND 1 VEIS 

2020 

Show Jumping Boneo Park 

Saturday 22 & Sunday 23 

February 
Geelong Horse Trials Qualifier Eventing EA80 -1* Inverleigh 

Friday 21 February 
Geelong Grammar Show Jumping 

Day Barwon 
Show Jumping 

Geelong Grammar 

School 

Sunday 23 February 

Geelong Grammar Dressage Day 

Barwon Zone 

QUALIFYING ROUND 2 VEIS 

2020 

Dressage 
Geelong Grammar 

School  

Saturday 29 February 
Boneo Combined Training and 

Dressage Day 1 South 
Dressage & CT Boneo Park 

Friday 6- Sunday 8 March Tonimbuk Horse Trials  Qualifier Eventing EA80 -1* 
Tonimbuk Equestrian 

Centre 

Saturday 14-Sunday 15 March Yeringberg Horse Trials Qualifier Eventing EA80 -1* Yeringberg 

Saturday 14 March Hillcrest Christian College  
Dressage and Combined 

Training 
Ayr Hill 

Saturday 21- Sunday 22 March 
Wandin International Horse Trials 

Qualifier Riders must be 12 years 

Eventing 

EA80 -1* 
Wandin Park 

Sunday 22 March  

Boneo Park Dressage Day 1  

QUALIFYING ROUND 3 VEIS 

2020 

Dressage Boneo Park 

    

Friday 3 -  Monday 6 April 
Lakes and Craters Horse Trials  

Qualifier  
Eventing Ev80-2* Camperdown 

Thurs  2- Mon 6 April 
Leader Equine Equestrian Victoria 

State Championships 

Dressage, SJ, CT, Show, 

Games, Handy Mount 
Werribee Park 



Saturday 18 & 19 April Heytesbury Horse Trials Qualifier Eventing Ev80-2* Scott’s Creek 

Sunday 19 April 

Assumption Dressage Day Northern 

QUALIFYING ROUND 4 VEIS 

2020 

Dressage 
Riddell’s Creek Pony 

Club 

Saturday 25 & Sunday 26 April 
Tintern Interschool Horse Trials 

Qualifier  
Eventing All levels Wandin Park 

Friday 1 May - Sunday 3 May Ballarat Horse Trials Qualifier Eventing Ev80 -2* Ballarat Pony Club 

Saturday 2 May 

Braemar College Show Jumping 

Northern 

QUALIFYING ROUND 5 VEIS 

2020 

Show Jumping 
Riddell’s Creek Pony 

Club 

Friday 8 May 
Round 2 ISJ Interschool Show 

Jumping Series 2020 
Show Jumping Boneo Park 

Saturday 9 May 

Geelong Grammar Show Jumping 

Barwon 

QUALIFYING ROUND 6 VEIS 

2020 

Showjumping Werribee Park 

Sunday 17 May 
Boneo Park Dressage Day 2 South 

East 
Dressage Boneo Park 

Saturday 23 & Sunday 24 May Woady Yaloak Horse Trials Qualifier Eventing Ev80 -1* Smythesdale 

Saturday 30 May CLC Dressage Day Northern Zone Dressage  

Saturday 13 June 

VEIS FINAL 

QUALIFYING ROUND 7  VEIS 

2020 

Showjumping Werribee Park 

Sunday 14 June 

VEIS FINAL 

QUALIFYING ROUND 8  VEIS 

2020 

Dressage Werribee Park 

Friday 26 June 
Boneo Park Combined Training & 

Dressage Day 2 South East 
Dressage & CT Boneo Park 

Sunday 23 August   
Boneo Park Dressage Day 3 South 

East  
Dressage Boneo Park 

Thursday 17 September 
Boneo Park Combined Training and 

Dressage Day 3  
Dressage & CT Boneo Park 

Monday 28 Sept-Friday 2 

October 

Australian Interschool 

Championships 

Dressage, SJ, CT, Show, 

Games, Handy Mount, 

Eventing 

Toowoomba, 

Queensland  



 
Friday 16 October 

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Dressage & 

Show Jumping Day Northern  
Dressage & show Jumping Elcho Park Lara 

Saturday 7 & Sunday 8 

November 
The Scots School Albury 

Dressage Show Jumping 

Showing Novelties Handy 

Mount 

Albury 

Friday 20 November 
Newhaven College Show Jumping 

Day 
Show Jumping 

Tonimbuk equestrian 

Centre 

Saturday 5 December 
Boneo Park Combined Training & 

Dressage 4 & Final  
Dressage & CT Boneo Park 

Sunday 6 December Boneo Park Dressage 4 & Final  Dressage Boneo Park 

Tuesday 15 December 
Interschool Horse Show sponsored 

by Toorak College 
Showing Boneo Park 


